MATRICULA

17302051460163
17302051460169
17302051460174
17302051460180
17302051460183
17302051460184
17302051460185
17302051460186
17302051460194
17302051460196
17302051460200
17302051460209
17302051460213
17302051460214
17302051460217
17302051460222
17302051460223
17302051460234
17302051460245
17302051460246
17302051460249
17302051460250
17302051460251
17302051460252
17302051460258
17302051460261
17302051460264
17302051460266
17302051460267
17302051460268
17302051460269
17302051460271
17302051460274
17302051460580
17302051460666
17302051460667
17302051460669
17302051460670
17302051460710

APELLIDO PATERNO

ALVAREZ ALATORRE LUIS ALBERTO
AVILA ORTIZ MARIA PAOLA

BALTAZAR VILLEGAS PERLA KRISTAL
BECERRA ROCHA FELIPE

BERNAL FLORES SANDRA MELISSA
CANELA LOPEZ VIRIDIANA YANINE
CASTANEDA MARTINEZ EDUARDO
CASTANEDA MARAVILLA LIZBETH
CORTES VIRGEN NOELIA ALEJANDRA
COTA VAZQUEZ ANA PAULA

ESQUIVEL MONTES ERIKA ALEJANDRINA
FLORES ZENTENO RUBI AZUCENA
GUERRERO VAZQUEZ NAYDELYEN NIKOLE
HERNANDEZ MENDOZA ROGELIO ADRIAN
HUERTA ARROYO SEBASTIAN

LOPEZ SANCHEZ MARTHA ITZEL
MARTIN VEGA KEVIN YAHIR

MERCADO BARRERA SOL MAIA

MOLINA SOTO MARTHA JULISSA
MORALES MERCADO FERNANDA ALEXA
MUNOZ TORRES DANNA EVELYN
MURILLO LOPEZ ALEJANDRA JANETH
NUNEZ VERTIZ NADIA IVETH

OSORIO DE LA CRUZ ARELY VALENTINA
PERALES CAMARILLO BRANDON
RAMIREZ ANGUIANO KARINA VIRIDIANA
RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ KARLA

REYES ZAMBRANO DULCE MARIA

RUIZ VERA GIOVANNI MISSAEL

SOTO QUEVEDO BLANCA ESTELA
TALAMANTES SALVADOR MARLENNE
VILLEGAS PEREYDA EVA BERTHA
ZENDEJAS PIGGEONOUTT SEBASTIAN
LOPEZ GARCIA LIVAN JUSTIN

RIVERA VARELA ABIGAIL

ANTOLIN JIMENEZ EDISON

ARCE GARCIA CARLOS DARIAN

BECERRA MARTINEZ DENISSE

VAZQUEZ REYES IRIS ALEXA

5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA
5AVPIA

REFERENCIA

173020514601631
173020514601698
173020514601748
173020514601805
173020514601839
173020514601847
173020514601854
173020514601862
173020514601946
173020514601961
173020514602001
173020514602092
173020514602134
173020514602142
173020514602175
173020514602225
173020514602233
173020514602340
173020514602456
173020514602464
173020514602498
173020514602506
173020514602514
173020514602522
173020514602589
173020514602613
173020514602647
173020514602662
173020514602670
173020514602688
173020514602696
173020514602712
173020514602746
173020514605806
173020514606663
173020514606671
173020514606697
173020514606705
173020514607109




